
Month Date Day Event Location

Mon-Thurs Marmonte Beach Camp Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

August 5 Mon Marmonte Beach Elite tryouts Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

August 7 Wed Marmonte Beach Elite clinic Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

August 10 Sat Marmonte Beach Elite Tourney #1 Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

August 17 Sat Tourney #1 Will Rogers State Beach

August 25 Sun Pre-Season Pairs Tourney (Var & JV) Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

August 31 Sat Tourney #2 Will Rogers State Beach

September 7 Sat Tourney #3
Gold/Silver Div. at Will 
Rogers, Bronze Div. at 

Ventura

September 14 Sat Tourney #4 Will Rogers State Beach

September 21 Sat Tourney #5 Will Rogers State Beach

September 28 Sat Championship Tournament Will Rogers State Beach

October 5 Sat JV Pairs Championship Will Rogers State Beach

October 12 Sat Marmonte Beach Elite Tourney #2 Harbor Cove Beach, 
Ventura

updated 7/17/24

July 29th - Aug. 1st

Marmonte Beach Elite  - is a new tier of play for top Varsity pairs.  Tournament participation will be by invitation only.

Marmonte Beach League - 2024 Schedule


